Devlin Electronics Ltd , Unit D1, Grafton Way, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG22 6HZ, United Kingdom
All trademarks recognised.        Specifications may be subject to change without notice.        E&OE
+44 (0)1256 467 367 sales@devlin.co.uk www.devlin.co.uk
Product Overview:
� Heavy duty PSUs providing battery backed DC power for
security, access control and remote monitoring applications
� 12Vdc 11A max. or 24Vdc 5.5A max. configurations
� Secondary switched mode technology for efficiency and

Operating Temperature 0°C to +40°C
Safety & EMC Standards EN60950, EN50081-1 , EN50082-1 & EN61000.3.2
Ordering Information:
Model No. Devlin Part No. RS Part No. Description
F800 PSU-F800-010 RS 660-0659 13.8Vdc 4A max.
F801 PSU-F801-010 RS 660-0653 13.8Vdc11A max.
F802 PSU-F802-010 RS 660-0662 27.6Vdc 2A max.
F803 PSU-F803-010 RS 660-0665 27.6Vdc 5.5A max.
Available from RS Components
Heavy duty battery backed wall mount power supply units
incorporating 55W or 155W switched mode modules providing
regulated DC outputs with a separate trickle charger feed to